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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Brunisholz Jirg
Binggeli Kurt
Leuenberger Beat
Haussener René
Hostettler Alfred
Koller Richard
Zbinden Karl
Kiing Stefan
Burri Daniel
Schumacher Rolf
Wiithrich Michael
Zbinden Salomé
Wyssen Heinrich
Jenni Peter
Kreuter Beat
Staudenmann Peter
Ineichen Thomas
Hertig Jirg

Bieri Daniel
Sieber Michael
Stucki Lukas

Staudenmann Hansrudolf

Burri Peter

Koller Daniel
Wasem Veronika
Scheuner Ursula
Hausler Daniel
Krebs Ursula
Hostettler Rolf
Hurst Beat

Gurtner Reto
Schmid Hanspeter
Binggeli Bruno
Stoll Simon
Staudenmann Angela
Sieber Sabrina
Roggli Matthias
Hostettler Jan
Gilgen Otto

Staub Heinz

Hess Hanspeter
Wasem Andreas
Scheuner Hansrudolf
Sieber Ueli

Hirter Marco
Spycher Christof
Gurtner Ramona
Mischler Hansrudolf
Stoll Christian
Aebischer Eduard
Pfeuti Heinz
Weber Peter
Zbinden Christian
Rohrbach Walter
Schweizer Cornelia
Zingg Ernst
Buhlmann Adrian
Hirschi Rolf

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1946 SV KA AK
1954 V KA AK
1973 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1957 V KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1973 S KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1978 E KA AK
1982 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
2007 U1l7 KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1955 V KA AK
1965 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1965 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1994 E KA AK
1954 V KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2003 U21 KA AK
2003 U21 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1949 SV KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1959 V KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1971 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1951 V KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1960 V KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1968 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1973 S KA AK
1975 E KA AK
1976 E KA AK
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Kar
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Arme Société

Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schonentannen Schiitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schonentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schodnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen



Rang

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Bronnimann Thomas
Rohrer Pascal
Affolter Andreas
Staudenmann Tanja
Hirst Walter
Riesen Hanspeter
Guillebeau Franz
Spycher Peter
Nyffenegger Roger
Spycher Peter
Zutter Christian
Hostettler Evi
Zbinden Martin
Salzmann Anita
Gerber Michael
Hauser Reto
Kreuter Cornelia
Keller Hanspeter
Lathi Hans

Mast Hanspeter
Krebs Reto
Guillebeau Marcel
Riesen Ramon
Spycher Patrick
Zbinden Debora
Fluhmann Christoph
Zorzi Lauro
Hostettler Hans
Pulfer Fritz
Beyeler Alfred
Beyeler Hans
Blaser Bernhard
Staudenmann Kurt
Keller Hanspeter
Nydegger Adrian
Dubach Remo
Zahnd Michael
Hostettler Heinz
Hurst Ramon
Bartlome Dominik
Mast Thomas
Schmied Silvan
Stettler Samuel
Dubi Hermann
Pulfer Heinz

Mast Ueli

Kreuter Markus
Zwahlen Beat
Kurz Stefan
Spycher Bruno
Hess Jiirg
Schenk Florian
Arn Simon
Spycher Chantal
Schmid Alfred
Hess Rosmarie
Roggli Christian
Harnisch Arthur

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1985 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1992 E KA AK
1999 E KA AK
1945 SV KA AK
1961 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1966 S KA AK
1973 S KA AK
1978 E KA AK
1988 E KA AK
1989 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1996 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
1997 E KA AK
2000 U21 KA AK
1950 SV KA AK
1952 V KA AK
1956 V KA AK
1983 E KA AK
1992 E KA AK
1995 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
1999 E KA AK
2003 U21 KA AK
1947 SV KA AK
1951 V KA AK
1962 S KA AK
1963 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1974 S KA AK
1980 E KA AK
1985 E KA AK
1993 E KA AK
1999 E KA AK
2004 U1l7 KA AK
2002 U21 KA AK
2000 U21 KA AK
1940 SV KA AK
1953 V KA AK
1959 V KA AK
1964 S KA AK
1972 S KA AK
1976 E KA AK
1981 E KA AK
1986 E KA AK
1998 E KA AK
1999 E KA AK
2000 U21 KA AK
1944 SV KA AK
1954 V KA AK
1958 V KA AK
1962 S KA AK
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Arme Société

Schonentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schonentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Stalder Daniel

Reichenbach Fabian

Nydegger Priska
Maurer Pascal
Scherrer Simon
Rutz Hans
Zimmermann Fritz
Waithrich Hansulrich
Durig Rudolf
Mader Markus
Stoll Silvio
Stadler Fabia
Kasteler Martin
Sieber Fritz
Rohrbach Freddy
Buhlmann Anita
Meier Josiana
Gurtner Noel
Zutter Thomas
Wegmdiller Philipp
Kohli Werner
Salzmann Urs
Raclé Rolf

Hanni Simon
Moser Fabiana
Salzmann Samuel
Bachler Raphael
Dedaj Amy
Hostettler Levin
Zwahlen Christian
Nydegger Evelyn
Zircher Anita
Plamondon Kirsten
Rohrbach Nelio
Schaller Ilvan
Spack Kevin
Roggli Hanspeter
Mona Marc
Zbinden Nicole
Hostettler Matthias
Buhler Kyrill
Hassig Thomas
Sager Patrick
Imboden Ken
Spring Severin
Krebs Alina
Leuenberger Heinz
Burri Walter
Hostettler Beat
Fusco Lorenz
Boonstoppel Mael
Zingg Andrea
Mader Christian
Gander Michelle
Zircher Pascal
Jenni Nils

Stoll Silvan
Beyeler Stefan

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1968 S KA AK 90
1997 E KA AK 90
2004 U1l7 KA AK 90
2002 U21 KA AK 90
2000 U21 KA AK 90
1940 SV KA AK Kar
1948 SV KA AK 90
1950 SV KA AK 57
1958 V KA AK Kar
1975 E AK 90
1989 E AK 90
1996 E AK 90
1950 SV KA AK Kar
1966 S AK 90
1971 S AK 90
1976 E AK 90
1998 E AK 90
2007 U1l7 KA AK 90
2002 U21 AK 90
2001 U21 AK 90
1944 SV KA AK 57
1964 S 90
1975 E 90
1983 E 90
1993 E 90
1995 E 90
1995 E 90
2006 U17 AK 90
2005 U17 AK 90
1941 SV AK 90
1977 E 90
1980 E 90
1998 E 90
2002 U21 90
1976 E 90
1989 E 90
1960 V 57
1971 S 90
1994 E 90
2004 U17 90
2001 U21 90
1978 E 90
1988 E 90
1990 E 90
2009 U17 90
2003 U21 90
1940 SV 90
1950 SV 90
1970 S 90
2002 U21 90
2007 U17 90
1984 E 90
1988 E 90
1999 E 90
2008 U17 90
2006 U17 90
2003 U21 90
1981 E 90
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Arme Société

Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schonentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
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Resultat
Résultat

43
43
42
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29
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24
20
11
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2020 BE 300m

Schiessplatz / Giron ML 14 Schwarzenburg

Schiitze
Tireur

Zircher Fabian
Wenger Valérie
Karrer Julien
Zahnd Ueli
Hirschi Tanja
Biihimann Andrin
Spycher Marc
Beyeler Marvin
Raclé Dominic
Leuenberger Lara
Hirschi Manuela
Zurbrugg Micha
Strasser Eric
Nydegger Hanspeter
Wehrli Elena
Stettler Silvan
Spycher Jan

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Né en

2008
2006
2007
1951
1979
2009
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2002
2001
1953
2004
2009
2009

ui7
u17
u17
\%

E

u17
ul7
u17
u17
u17
ul7
u21
u21
\%

u17
ul7
u17

90
90
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57
90
90
90
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Arme Société

Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenhausern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schiitzen
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg Schitzen
Schoénentannen Schitzengesellschaft
Lanzenh&usern Schitzengesellschaft
Schdnentannen Schitzengesellschaft



